WSC Work Skills Foundation

Vision Partner Program

Our vision is a community that offers opportunity for everyone with the desire to succeed.

The Work Skills Foundation Annual Vision Partner Program builds strong and sustainable partnerships for the life-changing services that Work Skills provides on a daily basis. Vision Partners ensure that future opportunities are available for individuals of **all** abilities, allowing them to live empowered and independent lives!

This program is designed to honor those who make an annual investment of \$5,000 or more into the lives of those we serve. Through your partnership, the public will see that you share our vision.

As a Vision Partner, You Will Shine!

Benefits of partnership could include the following:

- Permanent engraved gold block on the Donor Wall
- Recognition throughout the year at Foundation events, on social media and appropriate mailings
- Membership for one person to Women of Work Skills (WoW) a \$1,000 value!
- Logo/ Link on Foundation website
- Sixsome at our annual golf outing a \$1,050 value!
- Opportunity to share why you support the Foundation
- Priority notification of all special engagement opportunities

The Vision Partner Program is meant to be a true <u>partnership</u> with you. Contact Julie Smith, Development Director, at 810.534.6152 or julies@wskillsfoundation.org to discuss how to make this partnership best fit your needs.

As a Vision Partner, know that you are personally responsible for changing the lives of thousands in our community through your generosity!

